Mini Workshop Assignments

Creating Paper Beads with Amy Ahiga

	First
	Last
	EmailAddress

	Anna
	Spencer
	annabananna52178@hotmail.com

	Denise
	Hensley
	drhensle@aol.com

	Pam
	Deaton
	pldeatondesigns@gmail.com

	Becky
	Grelle
	beckygrelle@gmail.com

	Soi
	Powell
	soipowell47@gmail.com

	Katie
	Sattler
	ksattler705@gmail.com

	Karen
	Kober
	lkober010@comcast.net

	Lisa
	Wilson
	drumnuts66@yahoo.com

	Kathy
	Aldrich
	kjaldrich@hotmail.com

	Erin
	Ondrusek
	erin.ondrusek@hotmail.com

	Wynn
	Wikman
	wynnwikman@yahoo.com

	Rebekah
	Weaver
	rebekah.a.weaver@gmail.com

	Susan
	Farris
	mrssfarris@comcast.net

	Lisa
	Kern
	lckern@avon-schools.org

	Lori
	Hardwick
	lori.hardwick@evsc.k12.in.us




Visit to CANDLES Holocaust Museum

	First
	Last
	Email

	Brandi
	Hewitt
	bhewitt13@gmail.com

	Storm
	Murphy
	smurphy@stmichaelsgrfld.org

	Joey
	Ritenour
	joeyritenour@gmail.com

	Amanda
	Dedmond
	amandadedmond@yahoo.com

	Susie
	Highley
	shighley@aol.com

	Sharon
	Ancelet
	sancelet@perryschools.org

	Becky
	Muncy
	rj-bjmuncy@comcast.net

	Lisa
	Muller
	Lmuller316@gmail.com

	JoLynn
	Brown
	bjolynnbrown@gmail.com

	Sanae
	Glendening
	sanae.glendening@gmail.com

	Candy
	Ganzel
	candyganzel2004@yahoo.com

	Laura
	McCoy
	laura.mccoy@fwcs.k12.in.us

	Caroline
	Hewitt
	mountainpoet75@yahoo.com

	Mark
	Koenig
	koenigm1@msn.com

	Amy
	Brailey
	abrailey@hotmail.com

	Mieke
	Lambrecht-Kendrick
	miekelambrecht@yahoo.com

	Carrie
	Wisehart
	carrielane@gmail.com









Visit to the Eugene Debs House

	First
	Last
	Email

	Byron
	Thompson
	bobntiger@frontier.com

	Glenda
	Ferguson
	tgferguson@frontier.com

	Susan
	Tomlinson
	susanatdogwouldrun@gmail.com

	Matt
	Hoagland
	hoagmatt@yahoo.com

	Bridgette
	Savage
	buckbeech@bluemarble.net

	Barb
	Miller
	swanmill601@gmail.com




Decision 2016

	First
	Last
	Email

	Kelli
	Park
	parkk@franklinschools.org

	Steve
	Wilson
	wilsonslta@sbcglobal.net

	Dave
	Baker
	dbaker@msdwarco.k12.in.us

	Tracey
	Suchy
	traceysuchy@yahoo.com

	Cristina
	Soboleski
	csoboles@gmail.com




Hike at the Wabashiki

	First
	Last
	Email

	Tim
	Mauzy
	tmauzy@hotmail.com

	Nicki
	Kirchoff
	nakirchoff@gmail.com

	Pam
	O'Reilly
	pso1974@aol.com

	Becky
	Schnur
	rebeccaschnur@sbcglobal.net

	Kelly
	Stout
	kss2@vigoschools.org

	Michelle
	Bloomer
	mbloomer@newpal.k12.in.us

	Patsy
	Schanz
	patsyschanz@sbcglobal.net

	Adam
	Guthrie
	Alguthrie@hotmail.com

	Renae
	Ricks-Miller
	rricks41@yahoo.com




ISU Sculpture and Architecture Tour

	First
	Last
	Email

	Andrea
	Harmeyer
	andreaharmeyer@aol.com

	Doug
	Porter
	dporter@saintursula.org

	Jenny
	Harness
	jsharness.ply.in@juno.com






Painting with Erin Goodman

	First
	Last
	Email

	Billie Jo
	Etchason
	bjetchason@elkhart.k12.in.us

	Mary
	Sorrells
	msorrellsartcreations@gmail.com

	Shannon
	Anderson
	shannonisteaching@gmail.com

	Lisa
	Pietrzak
	pietrzakl@mishawaka.k12.in.us

	Paula
	Wiese
	paula.wiese@portage.k12.in.us

	Sandy
	Herre
	sherre@benton.k12.in.us

	Lisa
	Boeglin
	lisa.boeglin@evsc.k12.in.us

	Acacia
	Peak
	acacia.peak@evsc.k12.in.us

	Karen
	Webb
	kwebb237@gmail.com

	Peggy
	Larkin
	mslarkin@gmail.com



Photography with Nicole Croy

	First
	Last
	Email

	Michelle
	Earley
	mrd@vigoschools.org

	Diana
	Cole
	diana.cole@fwcs.k12.in.us

	Jodie
	Scales
	jscales@libertyperry.org

	Heather
	Hill
	aunthezy@gmail.com

	Mary
	Hilger
	hilger8@aol.com

	Matt
	Moller
	Mrmoller@comcast.net

	Lishawna
	Taylor
	lishawnataylor@aol.com

	Casandra
	Taylor
	casandra-kt@sbcglobal.net

	Mark
	Herndon
	mark630224@email.com

	Lisa
	Guthrie
	LGuthrie@plainfield.k12.in.us

	Roxane
	Sloan
	rs-esol@hotmail.com

	Jill
	Sayers
	je_sayers@hotmail.com

	Michelle
	Rollings
	michellerollings@att.net

	Andy
	Dooley
	atdooley@yahoo.com

	Julia
	Huckaba
	Julia.huckaba@gmail.com




Sushi-Making

	First
	Last
	Email

	Mandi
	Migoski
	[bookmark: _GoBack]mandi@uc.k12.in.us

	Kris
	Brennan
	kbrennan@perryschools.org

	Chrissy
	Herrick
	cherrick@elkhart.k12.in.us

	Kathy
	Alfke
	kathy.alfke@gmail.com

	Jill
	Dombrowski
	jdombrowski@greencastle.k12.in.us

	Stephanie
	Zollman
	stephlzollman@gmail.com

	Michael
	Baer
	mbaer@southadams.k12.in.us

	Karen
	Beck
	kbeck@brebeuf.org

	Aleta
	Schrock
	circleletters@gmail.com

	Lara
	Moore
	glccmoore03@gmail.com

	Katie
	Knutson
	katielynniu@gmail.com
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